
Team standings
Master 4 Player
Rnk Team(s) Rnd

W Pts+ Ero+ 8OB Rnd Avg
+ Wins Loss Gms

1 MN Chipps 53.0 1,648 20 0 60 8.58 135 57 192
2 Dead Pool 45.0 1,531 9 0 60 7.97 113 79 192
3 Ryno's Rhino's 44.5 1,501 17 0 60 7.82 115 77 192
4 Highway 89 37.0 1,481 6 0 60 7.71 105 87 192
5 Wilton Liquor #1 36.5 1,507 14 0 60 7.85 118 74 192
6 Angie's Team 22.0 1,329 4 0 60 6.92 79 113 192
7 Wilton Liquor #2 21.5 1,313 4 0 60 6.84 89 103 192
8 40's and 9's 19.0 1,337 2 0 60 6.96 83 109 192
9 Bemidji Bowl #1 16.5 1,242 5 0 60 6.47 72 120 192

10 Log Jammerz #1 5.0 1,102 2 0 60 5.74 51 141 192

Team players
Master 4 Player

40's and 9's

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

18 Tony Beadle 7.19 345 48 22 0 0 26 5 0 12 1
22 ROY SR. WHITE C 6.65 319 48 18 2 0 30 3 1 12 0
31 Ken Cloud 7.13 285 40 20 0 0 20 6 0 10 1
32 Sheldon Cook 6.95 278 40 18 0 0 22 3 1 10 0
41 Chad Prentice 6.88 110 16 5 0 0 11 3 0 4 0

Angie's Team

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

23 JANIE CREGER 7.18 316 44 20 1 0 24 7 0 11 1
25 JAN BRYAN 7.02 309 44 18 1 0 26 4 1 11 0
28 ANGIE LONDGREN C 7.45 298 40 20 1 0 20 6 1 10 1
40 Jeremy Londgren 6.16 197 32 11 1 0 21 3 0 8 0
44 KEVEON KINGBIRD S 5.44 20 4 0 0 0 4 1 0 1 0
45 David Dudley S 6.75 81 12 5 0 0 7 2 0 3 0
46 MIKE JR KORNEZOS S 6.42 51 8 2 0 0 6 2 0 2 0
54 BREANNA MIETTINEN S 8.00 32 4 2 0 0 2 1 0 1 0
55 KEVIN BROCKBERG S 6.25 25 4 1 0 0 3 1 0 1 0

Bemidji Bowl #1

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

8 KEITH DOW C 7.73 371 48 28 3 0 20 9 1 12 2
35 Kenny Iceman 5.54 266 48 11 0 0 37 4 0 12 1
36 Danny Head 6.53 261 40 16 1 0 24 5 0 10 1
38 Kelly Iceman 5.66 249 44 10 0 0 34 2 0 11 0
58 Edward Dow 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
59 Tyrone Dow 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
47 Brett Dow S 6.88 55 8 3 0 0 5 2 0 2 0
48 DAREN STANGEL S 10.00 40 4 4 1 0 0 4 0 1 1

Dead Pool

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

2 Mack Kingbird C 8.54 410 48 32 3 0 16 6 4 12 3
13 KEVIN KINGBIRD 8.09 356 44 27 1 0 17 8 1 11 2
14 DAVE HEAD 7.42 356 48 24 1 0 24 5 1 12 0
16 Willard Kingbird 7.86 346 44 25 4 0 19 5 1 11 1
44 KEVEON KINGBIRD S 5.44 27 4 2 0 0 2 1 0 1 0
51 GREG THOMAS S 9.00 36 4 3 0 0 1 3 0 1 0
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Team players
Master 4 Player

Highway 89

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

7 BOB HUNTER 8.08 388 48 27 2 0 21 4 2 12 0
9 LARRY LUSSIER 7.60 365 48 28 1 0 20 13 1 12 4

10 RON KINGBIRD 7.60 365 48 26 2 0 22 5 2 12 2
21 BRANDON STRONG C 7.64 336 44 23 1 0 21 4 1 11 1
44 KEVEON KINGBIRD 5.44 27 4 1 0 0 3 1 0 1 0

Log Jammerz #1

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

26 DAVE FRIES 6.82 300 44 18 2 0 26 6 1 11 1
33 Dana Lally 6.25 275 44 16 0 0 28 5 0 11 1
37 Dion Fairbanks C 5.44 261 48 11 0 0 37 2 0 12 0
39 Barry Oakgrove 4.95 198 40 6 0 0 34 2 0 10 0
49 Daniel Brown S 4.75 20 4 0 0 0 4 1 0 1 0
52 WALTER GROSS S 4.25 34 8 0 0 0 8 0 0 2 0
57 Duane Gnionsky S 3.50 14 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 0

MN Chipps

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

1 BRIAN BRUNELLE AA 9.23 443 48 40 7 0 8 15 6 12 5
6 JEFF BRUNELLE AA 8.33 400 48 31 7 0 17 7 5 12 2

12 BILL BRUNELLE C 8.16 359 44 29 3 0 15 8 1 11 4
17 KEN WASHINGTON 8.63 345 40 27 3 0 13 8 2 10 1
43 Tony Brunelle S 8.42 101 12 8 0 0 4 2 0 3 0

Ryno's Rhino's

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

4 DARIN MEYER 8.48 407 48 34 6 0 14 6 3 12 2
5 AUSTIN MOSS 8.46 406 48 35 5 0 13 7 2 12 3

15 RYAN KINGBIRD C 7.31 351 48 26 4 0 22 4 2 12 0
29 JOSH LEESEBERG 7.22 289 40 18 2 0 22 6 1 10 1
53 Dakotah Brunelle S 8.25 33 4 2 0 0 2 2 0 1 0
56 JEFF BROWN S 3.75 15 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 0

Wilton Liquor #1

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

3 RUSS SIMONSON 8.50 408 48 34 4 0 14 8 3 12 2
19 Tom Moran 7.82 344 44 28 3 0 16 8 3 11 2
20 STEVE JORGENSON 7.75 341 44 25 5 0 19 5 2 11 1
34 JOEL HARDY 6.85 274 40 19 1 0 21 4 1 10 1
42 ERIC JOHNSON C 8.58 103 12 9 1 0 3 8 1 3 1
50 JEREMY OLSON 9.25 37 4 3 0 0 1 3 0 1 0

Wilton Liquor #2

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

11 Joe Wind 7.54 362 48 29 3 0 19 6 4 12 1
24 LOUIS DRIFT C 7.02 309 44 19 1 0 25 4 0 11 0
27 Rod Northbird C 6.80 299 44 18 0 0 26 3 1 11 0
30 BOB STAPLES 6.50 286 44 20 0 0 24 6 1 11 1
44 KEVEON KINGBIRD S 5.44 13 4 0 0 0 4 1 0 1 0
46 MIKE JR KORNEZOS S 6.42 26 4 2 0 0 2 2 0 1 0
49 Daniel Brown S 4.75 18 4 1 0 0 3 1 0 1 0
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Player standings
Master 4 Player

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

1 BRIAN BRUNELLE AA 9.23 443 48 40 7 0 8 15 6 12 5
2 Mack Kingbird 8.54 410 48 32 3 0 16 6 4 12 3
3 RUSS SIMONSON 8.50 408 48 34 4 0 14 8 3 12 2
4 DARIN MEYER 8.48 407 48 34 6 0 14 6 3 12 2
5 AUSTIN MOSS 8.46 406 48 35 5 0 13 7 2 12 3
6 JEFF BRUNELLE AA 8.33 400 48 31 7 0 17 7 5 12 2
7 BOB HUNTER 8.08 388 48 27 2 0 21 4 2 12 0
8 KEITH DOW 7.73 371 48 28 3 0 20 9 1 12 2
9 LARRY LUSSIER 7.60 365 48 28 1 0 20 13 1 12 4

10 RON KINGBIRD 7.60 365 48 26 2 0 22 5 2 12 2
11 Joe Wind 7.54 362 48 29 3 0 19 6 4 12 1
12 BILL BRUNELLE 8.16 359 44 29 3 0 15 8 1 11 4
13 KEVIN KINGBIRD 8.09 356 44 27 1 0 17 8 1 11 2
14 DAVE HEAD 7.42 356 48 24 1 0 24 5 1 12 0
15 RYAN KINGBIRD 7.31 351 48 26 4 0 22 4 2 12 0
16 Willard Kingbird 7.86 346 44 25 4 0 19 5 1 11 1
17 KEN WASHINGTON 8.63 345 40 27 3 0 13 8 2 10 1
18 Tony Beadle 7.19 345 48 22 0 0 26 5 0 12 1
19 Tom Moran 7.82 344 44 28 3 0 16 8 3 11 2
20 STEVE JORGENSON 7.75 341 44 25 5 0 19 5 2 11 1
21 BRANDON STRONG 7.64 336 44 23 1 0 21 4 1 11 1
22 ROY SR. WHITE 6.65 319 48 18 2 0 30 3 1 12 0
23 JANIE CREGER 7.18 316 44 20 1 0 24 7 0 11 1
24 LOUIS DRIFT 7.02 309 44 19 1 0 25 4 0 11 0
25 JAN BRYAN 7.02 309 44 18 1 0 26 4 1 11 0
26 DAVE FRIES 6.82 300 44 18 2 0 26 6 1 11 1
27 Rod Northbird 6.80 299 44 18 0 0 26 3 1 11 0
28 ANGIE LONDGREN 7.45 298 40 20 1 0 20 6 1 10 1
29 JOSH LEESEBERG 7.22 289 40 18 2 0 22 6 1 10 1
30 BOB STAPLES 6.50 286 44 20 0 0 24 6 1 11 1
31 Ken Cloud 7.13 285 40 20 0 0 20 6 0 10 1
32 Sheldon Cook 6.95 278 40 18 0 0 22 3 1 10 0
33 Dana Lally 6.25 275 44 16 0 0 28 5 0 11 1
34 JOEL HARDY 6.85 274 40 19 1 0 21 4 1 10 1
35 Kenny Iceman 5.54 266 48 11 0 0 37 4 0 12 1
36 Danny Head 6.53 261 40 16 1 0 24 5 0 10 1
37 Dion Fairbanks 5.44 261 48 11 0 0 37 2 0 12 0
38 Kelly Iceman 5.66 249 44 10 0 0 34 2 0 11 0
39 Barry Oakgrove 4.95 198 40 6 0 0 34 2 0 10 0
40 Jeremy Londgren 6.16 197 32 11 1 0 21 3 0 8 0
41 Chad Prentice 6.88 110 16 5 0 0 11 3 0 4 0
42 ERIC JOHNSON 8.58 103 12 9 1 0 3 8 1 3 1
43 Tony Brunelle 8.42 101 12 8 0 0 4 2 0 3 0
44 KEVEON KINGBIRD 5.44 87 16 3 0 0 13 1 0 4 0
45 David Dudley 6.75 81 12 5 0 0 7 2 0 3 0
46 MIKE JR KORNEZOS 6.42 77 12 4 0 0 8 2 0 3 0
47 Brett Dow 6.88 55 8 3 0 0 5 2 0 2 0
48 DAREN STANGEL 10.00 40 4 4 1 0 0 4 0 1 1
49 Daniel Brown 4.75 38 8 1 0 0 7 1 0 2 0
50 JEREMY OLSON 9.25 37 4 3 0 0 1 3 0 1 0
51 GREG THOMAS 9.00 36 4 3 0 0 1 3 0 1 0
52 WALTER GROSS 4.25 34 8 0 0 0 8 0 0 2 0
53 Dakotah Brunelle 8.25 33 4 2 0 0 2 2 0 1 0
54 BREANNA MIETTINEN 8.00 32 4 2 0 0 2 1 0 1 0
55 KEVIN BROCKBERG 6.25 25 4 1 0 0 3 1 0 1 0
56 JEFF BROWN 3.75 15 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 0
57 Duane Gnionsky 3.50 14 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 0
58 Edward Dow 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
59 Tyrone Dow 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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